Signups for Service Auction Items

Shannon Bowles	
801.830.8394
shantastik@gmail.com
1 doz pumpkin CC cookies 2 hrs babysitting @ my house

Rachel Curtis
801.633.2625
rachelcurtis818@gmail.com
pick up groceries
dinner for family

Deirdre Rand
801.699.7829
dkrand07@yahoo.com
paper proofreading
dinner for family

Brandi Hess
801.390.3955
brandiehess@gmail.com
date night babysitting

Chantille Jarrard
801.682.7806
chjarrol@gmail.com
dinner for family

Chastina Ritchie
801.494.9951
sycritchie@yahoo.com
dinner for family
1 doz cinnamon rolls
Brittany Pyne
661.600.7214
brittany.pyne@gmail.com
chocolate chip cookies

Emily Fackrell
817.875.6274
emilygrimmett@hotmail.com
homemade baked good on Fridays for 4 weeks

Nikki Harding
801.750.4016
sistercameron@yahoo.com
framed picture of Christ

Amanda Howells
801.830.4757
ahowells33@yahoo.com
TBD

Heather Smith
801.608.3699
heathers@gygi.com
6 caramel apples

Cherice Montgomery
801.979.0485
cherice_montgomery@byu.edu
Set of 8 homemade cards
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Natalia Snavely
813.728.9365
leonoe20@gmail.com
30 minute baby photo session

Joan Sattler
801.735.4430
rsattler47@hotmail.com
pick up groceries
babysitting

Madelyn Blanchard
832.257.2085
txmadelyn@gmail.com
TBD

Rachael Youd
801.616.2919
rachaelyoud07@gmail.com
haircut and style

Nicole Rollins
925.705.1533
niki.rollins@gmail.com
1 hr help in organization

Jovani Van Orden
208.390.1181
pres2003@msn.com
homemade eggnog
special occasion cake
haircut at your home
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